
TAX RATES.-- BY FUNDS

As of September 30, 2023

List the total rate of each operating fund and indi€te the portion of that rate, if any, which is used to pay interest and principal of term debt.

List each lnterest and Sinking Fund having a rate.

09t26t23

0.410442

0.029129

0.439571

0.1 1 3555

0.553126

0.113555

0.433535

0.418311

0.553126

0.1 1 3555

0.562305

0.040583

0.602888

0"022325

0.022325

0.625213

0.604426

0.582101

0.625213

0.022325

TOTAL OPERATING FUND RATES

Funds*

General

Road and FML

lnterest and Sinki Funds**

, Series 2023CO's, Series 2021 & TN

TOTAL INTEREST AND SINKING FUNDS

No New Revenue Tax Rate

No New Revenue M&O Rate

Tax RateVoter

Debt Rate

VI


