TAX RATES --- BY FUNDS As of September 30, 2023

LIST EACH FUND BELOW	Tax Rate 2022	Tax Rate 2023	Adopted by Commissioner's Court
Operating Funds*			
General	0.562305	0.410442	
Road and Bridge (FMLR)	0.040583	0.029129	
TOTAL OPERATING FUND RATES	0.602888	0.439571	
Interest and Sinking Funds**			
CO's, Series 2021 & TN, Series 2023	0.022325	0.113555	
TOTAL INTEREST AND SINKING FUNDS	0.022325	0.113555	
TOTAL COUNTY-WIDE TAX RATE	0.625213	0.553126	09/26/23
No New Revenue Tax Rate	0.604426	0.433535	
No New Revenue M&O Rate	0.582101	0.418311	
Voter Approval Tax Rate	0.625213	0.553126	
Debt Rate	0.022325	0.113555	

List the total rate of each operating fund and indicate the portion of that rate, if any, which is used to pay interest and principal of term debt.

List each Interest and Sinking Fund having a rate